

### 879 W. Auburn Rd., Rochester Hills, Michigan 48307

## 248.852.5657 Ext 11

ADMIN@IAGD.NET

## NIKKAH APPLICATION FORM

Bride Details	Groom Details
First & Last Name:	First & Last Name:
Date of Birth:	Date of Birth:
Preferred Nikkah Date: (mm/dd/yy	Preferred Nikkah Time: (Based on Imam availability)

Preferred Imam to Perform Nikkah:	Hafiz Rabbani
	Dr. Zulfiqar Ali Shah
	Other: (needs to be approved by IAGD Mgmt)
*Gift(s)/Monetary Gift are allowed to be given to person who is performing Nikkah at sole discretion of host/hostess. IAGD is not held accountable for any misinterpretation/misconception	
For Office Use Only:	
Full Payment Amount Received:	Payment Type: Cash Check (check #)
Security Deposit Amount Received:	
Telephone Number:	
E mail Address:	

879 W. Auburn Rd., Rochester Hills, Michigan 48307 248.852.5657 Ext 11 ADMIN@IAGD.NET



879 W. Auburn Rd., Rochester Hills, Michigan 48307

248.852.5657 Ext 11 ADMIN@IAGD.NET

# NIKKAH APPLICATION FORM

### Rules & Regulations for Nikkah in Prayer Area

- The host understands that the masjid is not being rented out
- The host understands that the **max time** allowed for nikkah in the prayer area is 2 hours. Any setup of a flower curtain/divider must be done within the two hour max time limit.
- The nikkah may not be done during any prayer time
- The nikkah may not be done during any Friday prior to Friday prayers. Nikkah may be done after 2<sup>nd</sup> Friday prayer
- A security deposit (\$1000) is required for all nikkahs
- Absolutely no food or drinks in prayer area/lobby area; if host is interested in refreshments, the banquet hall must be rented; separate fees/charges apply. Please ask for banquet hall application
- No rearrangement of chairs in prayer area unless it is to accommodate elders who are unable to sit on the floor; host and their family must put chairs back how they found them when nikkah is done
- No sofas, carpet, candles, gift boxes, real flowers allowed in the prayer area.
- Full Payment and security deposit must be received at least 4 weeks prior to preferred date of nikkah

### Members: \$300

### Nonmembers: \$600

Security Deposit: \$1000

Please acknowledge that you have read the rules and sign below:

Print Name

Signature

Date

IAGD MGMT Print Name

IAGD MGMT Signature

Date

879 W. Auburn Rd., Rochester Hills, Michigan 48307248.852.5657 Ext 11ADMIN@IAGD.NET